LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
4EME DAN

Epreuves
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
+17pts) HERNANDEZ Maeva (72, PDL ) JC SUZERAIN
#17pts) NEPOTE CIT Lucie (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DU PERCHE SARTHOIS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
v/ (+40pts) BEAUCLAIR Marjorie (72, PDL) M.J.C. BALLON
CADETS MCM -
v/ +10pts) BATEREAU Mathis (72, PDL) US PRECIGNE
v/ (+20pts) DEIS Matheo (72, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE PONTVALLAIN
v/ (+optsy DESPELCHAIN Tom (72, PDL) ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72
v/ (+14pts) HEN Simeon (72, PDL) SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB
v/ (+20pts) LAMOUREUX Flavien (72, PDL) ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72
v/ +10pts) VIARD Eliott (72, PDL) JC SUZERAIN
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM -
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(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

BRICHET Matthieu (72, PDL)
CHASSEVENT Willy (72, PDL)

TISON Bertrand (72, PDL )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
FRANCOIS Jean-Charles (72, PDL)

THIBAUDEAU Benoit (72, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
DANGUY Jeremy (72, PDL)
GATINOIS Alexis (72, PDL)
SIMON Sylvain (72, PDL)
TAYSSE Neven (72, PDL)

TEL Hedann (72, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D

CADORET William (72, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

AUBERT Bruno (72, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D

LEHOUX Nathan (72, PDL )

RATTRAPAGE N°2

TISON Bertrand (72, PDL)

JUDO CLUB SABOLIEN

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

PATRIOTE BONNETABLE

SUDESTMANCEAU JJ CLUB

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72

JUDO CLUB CASTELORIEN

JUDO CLUB SABOLIEN

JC SUZERAIN

JUDO CLUB LA FLECHE

JC SUZERAIN

JUDO CLUB NOYENNAIS

JUDO CLUB CASTELORIEN

PATRIOTE BONNETABLE



